Wis. Valley Conference Girls Hockey

Dec. 12, 2025

Medford
Wis. Valley Union

Scoring
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Goaltending
Medford

Wis. Valley Union
Penalties
Medford

Wis. Valley Union

1 2
0 1
5 3

Scorer

Brynn Baneck

Lily Cichy

Ellie Czaikowski
Lily Cichy

Lily Cichy
Madelynn Bradley
Zayleah Leonhardt
Evelyn Fleming
Amelia Castleberg
Campbell Spees
Molly Fox

Cecelia Reissmann

Name

Chloe Pipkorn
Issie Wojcik
Kaylin Wright
3 for 6 minutes

2 for 4 minutes

1st Assist

Kendall Baneck
Brynn Baneck
Evelyn Fleming
Ellie Czaikowski
Cecelia Reissmann

Campbell Spees

Jai Dee Menge

Min.
51:00

17:00
34:00

Powerplay
Medford

Wis. Valley Union

Final

11

2nd Assist

Goals
11

0 for 2

1 for 3

Time
1:34
5:49
12:00
13:14
14:32
5:31
6:18
7:59
16:25
3:02
5:58
9:42

Saves
37
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