

## Wis. Valley Conference Girls Hockey

Dec. 12, 2025

	1	2	3		Final
Medford	0	1	0	--	1
Wis. Valley Union	5	3	3	--	11

### Scoring

Team	Per.	Scorer	1st Assist	2nd Assist	Time	Type
WVU	1	Brynn Baneck	Kendall Baneck	--	1:34	EV
WVU	1	Lily Cichy	--	--	5:49	EV
WVU	1	Ellie Czaikowski	Brynn Baneck	--	12:00	EV
WVU	1	Lily Cichy	Evelyn Fleming	--	13:14	EV
WVU	1	Lily Cichy	Ellie Czaikowski	--	14:32	EV
WVU	2	Madelynn Bradley	Cecelia Reissmann	--	5:31	EV
MEDF	2	Zayleah Leonhardt	--	--	6:18	EV
WVU	2	Evelyn Fleming	--	--	7:59	EV
WVU	2	Amelia Castleberg	Campbell Spees	--	16:25	EV
WVU	3	Campbell Spees	--	--	3:02	EV
WVU	3	Molly Fox	Jai Dee Menge	--	5:58	PP
WVU	3	Cecelia Reissmann	--	--	9:42	EV

### Goaltending

	Name	Min.	Goals	Saves
Medford	Chloe Pipkorn	51:00	11	37
Wis. Valley Union	Issie Wojcik	17:00	0	3
	Kaylin Wright	34:00	1	9

### Penalties

		Powerplay	
Medford	3 for 6 minutes	Medford	0 for 2
Wis. Valley Union	2 for 4 minutes	Wis. Valley Union	1 for 3